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Employee ID 10028174 Employee Name JOTHYSWAROOPAN S
Date Of Birth 04/12/1997 Date of Joining 04/12/2023

Designation SENIOR ANALYST PAN NO QBGPS5224H

Location IND-BENGALURU Universal Account Number 101683631549

PF No. GN/GGN/30144/50677 ESI No

Bank Name HDFC BANK Bank A/C No 50100545717795
Arrear Paid Days 0.00 Management level/Band 3S Associate Il

No of Days / LOP/LOPR 31.00/0.00/0.00 Group DOJ

No of days Paid / LOP 31.00

Payslip for the month of May 2025

Earnings

Basic

H.R.A

Bonus

Special Allowance
Incentive

Internet Allowance
Gross Earnings

Net Pay

Provident Fund(PF) Details
Employee Contribution to PF
Employee VPF Contribution
Employer Contribution to EPS

Employer Contribution to PF

Income Tax Calculation
Particulars

Basic

Bonus

H.R.A

Incentive

Special Allowance
Internet Allowance

Other Earning

Employers contribution toward NPS

Total Perquisite

Monthly Rate
17,666.00
8,833.00
4,000.00
14,028.00
0.00

600.00

Rs. 43,047.00/-

Amount
1,880.00
0.00
0.00
1,880.00

Cumulative Total Add: Projected Less: Exempted

35332.00
8000.00
17666.00
381.00
28056.00
1200.00

Total Income (Total Taxable Salary Income)

Add: Income received from Previous Employer

Less: Standard Deduction

Less: Prof. Tax recovered by Previous Employer

Less: Prof. Tax recovered by Current Employer

Add: Other Taxable Income reported by the employee

Less : Loss under income from House Property (Sec 24)

Gross Total Income

Less : SEC80C - Deduction U/s 80C (Limit Rs.150000/-)
Less : Employees contribution towards NPS 80CCD (1B)

176660.00 0.00
40000.00 0.00
88330.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
140280.00 0.00
6000.00 0.00

Amount  Arrear Amount  Year to Date Deductions
17,666.00 0.00 35,332.00 Profession Tax
8,833.00 0.00 17,666.00 Provident Fund (PF)
4,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
14,028.00 0.00 28,056.00
0.00 0.00 381.00

600.00 0.00 1,200.00

45,127.00 90,635.00 Gross Deductions

(Rs. Rupees Forty Three Thousand Forty Seven Only)

Year to Date

3,760.00
0.00
0.00

3,760.00

Investment Details
Annual Particulars
211992.00 Other Declarations
48000.00 HRA Rent Paid Details
105996.00 CLA Rent Paid Details

168336.00
7200.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
541905.00
0.00
75000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
466905.00
0.00

0.00

Less :Employers contribution toward NPS (up to 10%)(u/s 80CCD (2)) 0.00

381.00 Number of Children for Edu. Rebate

Amount
200.00
1,880.00

2,080.00

Year to Date
400.00
3,760.00

4,160.00

Amount

0.00
0.00
0.00
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Less :Total amount deductible under Chapter VI-A 0.00
Net Taxable Income 466905.00

Income Tax Deduction

Income Tax Payable 0.00
Less : Relief under Section 87 0.00
Add : Surcharge on Income Tax 0.00
Add : Cess 0.00
Total Income Tax & S/C & Cess Payable 0.00
Less : I. Tax & S/C paid by Prev. Employer 0.00
|.Tax & S/C & Cess to be recovered 0.00
|.Tax & S/C & Cess recovered till Date 0.00
Balance I. Tax & S/C & Cess to be recovered 0.00
Avg. Monthly I. Tax & S/C & Cess to be recovered 0.00

Perquisite amounts for the year 2025 - 2026

Perquisite Breakup Amount

Total of Perquisite Amounts 0.00

HRA Calculation Breakup

DETAILS BASIC DA HRA RENT  10% OF BASIC RENT - 10% OF BASIC METRO / NON METRO HRA EXEM
Total 211,992.00 0.00 105,996.00 0.00 21,199.20 0.00 84,797.00 0.00

Note : This is a computer generated statement and does not require authentication.



