

Employee ID	10028174	Employee Name	JOTHYSWAROOPAN S
Date Of Birth	04/12/1997	Date of Joining	04/12/2023
Designation	SENIOR ANALYST	PAN NO	QBGPS5224H
Location	IND-BENGALURU	Universal Account Number	101683631549
PF No.	GN/GGN/30144/50677	ESI No	
Bank Name	HDFC BANK	Bank A/C No	50100545717795
Arrear Paid Days	0.00	Management level/Band	3S Associate II
No of Days / LOP/LOPR	31.00 / 0.00 / 0.00	Group DOJ	
No of days Paid / LOP	31.00		

Payslip for the month of May 2025

Earnings	Monthly Rate	Amount	Arrear Amount	Year to Date	Deductions	Amount	Year to Date
Basic	17,666.00	17,666.00	0.00	35,332.00	Profession Tax	200.00	400.00
H.R.A	8,833.00	8,833.00	0.00	17,666.00	Provident Fund (PF)	1,880.00	3,760.00
Bonus	4,000.00	4,000.00	0.00	8,000.00			
Special Allowance	14,028.00	14,028.00	0.00	28,056.00			
Incentive	0.00	0.00	0.00	381.00			
Internet Allowance	600.00	600.00	0.00	1,200.00			
Gross Earnings		45,127.00		90,635.00	Gross Deductions	2,080.00	4,160.00
Net Pay	Rs. 43,047.00/- (Rs. Rupees Forty Three Thousand Forty Seven Only)						

Provident Fund(PF) Details	Amount	Year to Date	
Employee Contribution to PF	1,880.00	3,760.00	
Employee VPF Contribution	0.00	0.00	
Employer Contribution to EPS	0.00	0.00	
Employer Contribution to PF	1,880.00	3,760.00	

Income Tax Calculation				Investment Details		
Particulars	Cumulative Total	Add: Projected	Less: Exempted	Annual	Particulars	Amount
Basic	35332.00	176660.00	0.00	211992.00	Other Declarations	
Bonus	8000.00	40000.00	0.00	48000.00	HRA Rent Paid Details	0.00
H.R.A	17666.00	88330.00	0.00	105996.00	CLA Rent Paid Details	0.00
Incentive	381.00	0.00	0.00	381.00	Number of Children for Edu. Rebate	0.00
Special Allowance	28056.00	140280.00	0.00	168336.00		
Internet Allowance	1200.00	6000.00	0.00	7200.00		
Other Earning			0.00			
Employers contribution toward NPS			0.00			
Total Perquisite			0.00			
Total Income (Total Taxable Salary Income)				541905.00		
Add: Income received from Previous Employer				0.00		
Less: Standard Deduction				75000.00		
Less: Prof. Tax recovered by Previous Employer				0.00		
Less: Prof. Tax recovered by Current Employer				0.00		
Add: Other Taxable Income reported by the employee				0.00		
Less : Loss under income from House Property (Sec 24)				0.00		
Gross Total Income				466905.00		
Less : SEC80C - Deduction U/s 80C (Limit Rs.150000/-)				0.00		
Less : Employees contribution towards NPS 80CCD (1B)				0.00		
Less :Employers contribution toward NPS (up to 10%)(u/s 80CCD (2))				0.00		

Less :Total amount deductible under Chapter VI-A	0.00	
Net Taxable Income	466905.00	
Income Tax Deduction		
Income Tax Payable	0.00	
Less : Relief under Section 87	0.00	
Add : Surcharge on Income Tax	0.00	
Add : Cess	0.00	
Total Income Tax & S/C & Cess Payable	0.00	
Less : I. Tax & S/C paid by Prev. Employer	0.00	
I.Tax & S/C & Cess to be recovered	0.00	
I.Tax & S/C & Cess recovered till Date	0.00	
Balance I. Tax & S/C & Cess to be recovered	0.00	
Avg. Monthly I. Tax & S/C & Cess to be recovered	0.00	

Perquisite amounts for the year 2025 - 2026

Perquisite Breakup	Amount
Total of Perquisite Amounts	0.00

HRA Calculation Breakup

DETAILS	BASIC	DA	HRA	RENT	10% OF BASIC	RENT - 10% OF BASIC	METRO / NON METRO	HRA EXEM
Total	211,992.00	0.00	105,996.00	0.00	21,199.20	0.00	84,797.00	0.00

Note : This is a computer generated statement and does not require authentication.